

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	21.04.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM, J</u> As per the mediation report dated 30.03.2026, vide ROC.No.364/APHCMC/2026, the matter was not settled. 2. Learned counsel for the appellant orally raises points of concern with respect to the mediator and its report. 3. Let an affidavit be filed by the appellant. 4. List after Summer Vacation, 2026. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J KNN	

--	--	--	--