

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

C.M.A.No.430 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	06.08.2026	<u>DR,J & AGD,J</u> As per the directions of this Court dated 16.07.2026, both parties are present. After interacting, they are not inclined to settle the issue. Hence, delete from the caption 'For Appearance' and list the matter in usual course. JKS _____ DR, J _____ AGD,J	

--	--	--	--

